List of Elected Fellows and Young Associated of MASc-2024

Maharashtra Academy of Sciences (MASc)

Elected List for Fellows and Young Associates of MASc- 2024

Chemical Sciences: Fellows

S. Name / DOB / Mobile / Designation & Affiliation Fellowship
No. Email number

1 Dr. Sudarshan Kathi Radiochemistry Division,
20th September 1970 Bhabha Atomic Research Centre, BLF1200
kathis@barc.gov.in Mumbai-400085.
M: 9869787107

2 Dr. Sk. Musharaf Ali Chemical Engineering Division, BLF1201
20th November 1971 BARC, Mumbai 400085
musharaf@barc.gov.in
M: 9833169561

3 Dr. Chikkali Samir Polymer Science and Engineering Division, BLF1202
4% April 1978 CSIR-National Chemical Laboratory, Pune-
s.chikkali@ncl.res.in 411008.
M: 9765462176

4 Dr. Rubel Chakravarty Radiopharmaceuticals Division, Bhabha BLF1203
14t May 1982 Atomic Research Centre, Trombay, Mumbai
rubelchakravarty@gmail.com 400085.
M: 9869848214

5 Dr. Pravin P. Ingole Department of Chemistry, IIT Delhi, BLF1204
314 December 1981 New Delhi, 110016
ppingole@chemistry.iitd.ac.in
M: 9582994655

6 Dr. Deepak B. Salunke Department of Chemistry, Panjab BLF1205
25" November 1979 University, Chandigarh
salunke@pu.ac.in
deepsalunke@gmail.com
8195968252

Chemical Sciences: Young Associates

7 Dr. Rohit Singh Chauhan Department of Chemistry, BYA171
18th October 1985 K. J. Somaiya College of Science and
rcevergreen@gmail.com Commerce, Vidyavihar, Mumbai
M: 9320870781

8 Dr. Adish Tyagi Chemistry Division, B-Block, MOD LAB, BYA172
25th October 1985 BARC, Mumbai-400084. (M: 9969430113)
tyagia@barc.gov.in
M: 9987977506

9 Dr. Deepak Tyagi Chemistry Division, BYA173
7th July 1984 BARC, Trombay, Mumbai 400085
dtyagi@barc.gov.in
M: 9869695278

10 Dr. Dipak S. Dalal Department of Organic Chemistry, School of BYA174

15t June 1977

Chemical Sciences, Kavayitri Bahinabai
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dsdalal2007@gmail.com

Chaudhari North Maharashtra University,

M: 9421520238 Jalgaon 425 001 (MS)
11 Dr. Ketan C. Kuperkar Department of Chemistry, Sardar BYA175
20t June 1980 Vallabhbhai National Institute of
kck@chem.svnit.ac.in Technology (SVNIT), Ichchhanath, Dumas
M: 9998651458 Road, Near Piplod, Surat,
Pincode—395007, GUJARAT, INDIA.
Chemical Sciences: Foreign Young Associates
1 Dr. Sachin Wagh Research Scientist, Biochemistry BY. A176
25th December 1988 Department,
sachinbwaghqq@gmail.com UT Southwestern Medical Center
M: 9975232427 Address: 5225 Fleetwood Oaks Ave, APT
226,
Dallas, Texas 75235
2 Dr. Vinayak Swamirao Kale Postdoctoral Fellow, BYA177
4t September 1983 King Abdullah University of Science and
vinayak.kale@kaust.edu.sa Technology (KAUST),
M: 966549416265 Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
3 Dr. Hanumant Kalmode Scientist-II at Abzena LLC,
15t September 1984 Bristol, PA 19007, USA BYA178
hanuman.kalmode@abzena.com | +1(434) 328-9864
Physical Sciences: Fellows
1 Dr. Kondawar Subhash Baburao | Senior Professor, Department of Physics, ALF1206
15t October 1965 RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur,
sbkondawar@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra.
sbkondawar@nagpuruniversity.
nic.in
M: 9890901965
2 Prof. Dr. Sachin Rondiya Department of Materials Engineering, ALF1207
10th August 1987 Indian Institute of Science (IISc), Bengaluru
rondiya@iisc.ac.in
M: 8237515759
3 Dr. Jayavant Laxman Gunjakar | D.Y. Patil Vidyanagar, Kasaba Bavada, ALF1208
3" August 1980 Kolhapur, 416006, Maharashtra.
jlgunjakar@gmail.com
M: 7798969611
4 Dr. Veerendra Kumar Sharma Solid State Physics Division, Bhabha Atomic ALF1209
oth August 1985 Research Centre, Mumbai 400085.
sharmavk@barc.gov.in
M: 9969474155
Physical Sciences: Young Associates
5 Dr. Rokade Avinash Vinayak PDEA's Annasaheb Waghire College of Arts, BYA179

15t August 1988

avinashrokade12@gmail.com
M: 8888303187

Commerce and Science, Otur, Tal-Junner,
Dist-Pune, Maharashtra, Pincode-412409.
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6 Dr. Khot Vishwajeet Mahipati Centre for Interdisciplinary Research, BYA18S0O
315t January 1986 D. Y. Patil Education Society (Deemed to be
wish.khot@gmail.com University), Kolhapur 416006.

M: 9823777199

7 Dr. Neetu Jha Department of Physics, ICT Mumbai BYA181
20t February 1982
jha.neetu@gmail.com
M: 9867000941

8 Prof. Dr. Vinayak Kamble School of Physics, IISER BYA182
kbvinayak@iisertvim.ac.in Thiruvananthapuram

Agriculture and Environmental Science : Fellows

1 Dr. Rupesh Deshmukh Central University of Haryana (CUH), GLF1210
7th March 1979 Mahendergarh.
rupesh.deshmukh@cuh.ac.in
M: 9650792638

2 Dr. Dimri Ashok Priyadarshan Indian Institute of Geomagnetism, JLF1211
14 Nov 1970 Navi Mumbai 410 218, Maharashtra.
apdimri@hotmail.com
M: 9958154360

Biotechnology Category: Fellows

1 Dr. Smita Sachin Zinjarde Senior Professor, ELF1212
14 August 1966 Department of Biotechnology,
smita@unipune.ac.in; Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune
smitaszinjarde@gmail.com 411007.

M: 9823781630

2 Dr. Santosh Kumar Sandur Head, RB&HSD ELF1213
2nd August 1972 BARC
sskumar@barc.gov.in
M: 9969518834

Biotechnology Category: Young Associates

3 Dr. Ruchika Kaul Ghanekar Director & Professor EYA1S 3
27th April 1972 Symbiosis Centre for Research & Innovation
ruchika.kaulghanekar@gmail.co | Symbiosis International (Deemed
m University) Gram Lavale: 412115.

M: 9860200825

4 Dr. Avinash Ashok Kadam MIT School of Bioengineering Sciences and EYA1S 4
12th September 1986 Research, MIT Art, Design, and Technology
avikadam2010@gmail.com University, Loni Kalbhor, Pune.

M: 9665248634

5 Dr. Pawar Kiran Dagdu School of Nanoscience and Biotechnology, EYA1S 5
1t June 1979 Shivaji University, Vidyanagar, Kolhapur,
kdp.snst@unishivaji.ac.in 416004.

M: 7972147331
6 Dr. Shweta Saxena Applied Chemistry Department, EYA186

22nd June 1975
shweta.dipas@gmail.com
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drshwetasaxena.dihar@gov.in
M: 7814477453, 9810192610

Defence Institute of Advanced Technology
(DIAT), (Deemed to be University),
Girinagar, Pune-411025, Maharashtra

Biotechnology Category: Foreign Young Associates

1 Dr. Nitin Kamble John Innes Centre Norwich Research Park EYA1 87
16t June 1989 Norwich NR4 7UH United Kingdom
Nitin.Kamble@jic.ac.uk;
kamblenitinoo8 @gmail.com
M: 9968908028

Life Sciences: Fellow

1 Dr. Satish Vittal Patil Lab No.120, School of Life Sciences, KBC, ELF1214
18t June 1970 North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon
toxicology40@gmail.com
M: 9960549227

Life Sciences: Young Associate

2 Dr. Arpita Pandey Tiwari Centre for Interdisciplinary Research, EYA18S8
oth July 1983 D.Y. Patil Education Society, Institution
arpitaptiwari@gmail.com Deemed to be University, Kolhapur
M: 9423981296

Engineering & Technology: Fellows

1 Prof. Dr. Kamla Prasan Ray EE DEPT, DIAT, HLF1215
3 April 1960 Girinagar, Pune-411025
kpray@diat.ac.in
M: 9870540010

2 Prof. Vasant Annasaheb Department of Civil Engineering, IIT Delhi HLF1216
Matsagar
3rd June 1976
matsagar@civil.iitd.ac.in
M: 9868181807

Engineering & Technology: Young Associates

3 Dr. Jadhav Ananda Jaysing Department of Biological Sciences and EYA1 89
21t September 1986 Biotechnology
anandajjadhav@gmail.com Institute of Chemical Technology,

M: 8928530865 Nathalal Parekh Marg, Matunga East,
Mumbai—400019, Maharashtra

4 Prof. Dr. Gopinath T. Department of Mechanical Engineering EYA190
231 June 1982 Dr. Vishwanath Karad
gopinathfromindia@gmail.com | MIT World Peace University
M: 9230230392 Pune—411038, Maharashtra

Secretary

Maharashtra Academy of Sciences (MASc)
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